

SAFETNET PARTICIPANTS (as of Dec 03, 2013)

- 1 ALGO LEASING AND FINANCE, INC.
- 2 ALLIED LEASING AND FINANCE CORP.
- 3 BDO LEASING & FINANCE INC.
- 4 BPI LEASING CORPORATION
- 5 CV FINANCIAL CORP.
- 6 DBP LEASING CORP.
- 7 FIRST UNITED FINANCE & LEASING CORP.
- 8 JAPAN-PNB LEASING & FINANCE CORP
- 9 LBP LEASING CORPORATION
- 10 NOVEL FINANCE COMPANY INC
- 11 ORIX METRO LEASING AND FINANCE CORP.
- 12 PCCI FINANCE CORPORATION
- 13 RCBC LEASING & FINANCE CORP
- 14 SUMMIT LEASING AND FINANCE CORP.
- 15 TOYOTA FINANCIAL SERVICES PHILS CORP.
- 16 UNICAPITAL FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS INC

Safetnet Reports 2008-2013

MONTH	TOTAL
2008-2012	20,278
JAN	360
FEB	2,941
MARCH	6,099
APRIL	2,709
MAY	2,802
JUNE	4,177
JULY	4,095
AUG	2,788
SEPT	2,899
OCT	3,427
NOV	3,972
DEC	2,634
TOTAL	59,181

Safetnet Reports 2014

MONTH	MONTHLY TOTAL
JAN	3,067
FEB	2,941
TOTAL	6,008

Safetnet Inquiries 2013

MONTH	NUMBER
OCTOBER	733
NOVEMBER	1,013
DECEMBER	738
TOTAL	2,484

Safetnet Inquiries 2014

MONTH	NUMBER
JANUARY	1,662
FEBRUARY	493
MARCH	222*
TOTAL	2,377

*** AS OF MARCH 07, 2014**

Statistics: Inquiries and Hits

YEAR	2013									2014			Total Result
MONTH	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	1	2	3		
Total Sum - INQC	14	33	87	762	579	733	1013	738	1662	493	359	6473	
Total Sum - HITC	5	1	2	32	34	4	7	7	47	3	15	157	
% Hit Rate	36%	3%	2%	4%	6%	1%	1%	1%	3%	1%	4%	2%	

Similar/Multiple Mortgages 2013

SMM NUMBER	DUPLICATE ID	VALUE
SMM-2013-001	SAA6D107E1	12,160,500.00
SMM-2013-002	60060380	30,730,632.00
SMM-2013-003	26470240	30,730,632.00
SMM-2013-004	40400558	7,287,648.61
SMM-2013-005	503929	16,064,640.00
SMM-2013-006	122	22,064,640.00
SMM-2013-007	12020674	10,792,888.00
SMM-2013-008	DHKCECAOHB0005643	19,815,784.15
TOTAL		149,647,364.76

Similar/Multiple Mortgages 2014

SMM NUMBER	DUPLICATE ID	VALUE
SMM-2014-001	L32YA900008	36,940,000.00
SMM-2014-002	A3522900027	36,964,000.00
SMM-2014-003	L32YA900006	36,964,000.00
SMM-2014-004	L32YA900009	36,964,000.00
SMM-2014-005	161601410	2,996,101.20
SMM-2014-006	161608003	2,532,101.20
SMM-2014-007	M12015D298	4,350,333.00
TOTAL		157,710,535.40

SAFETNET Statistics by Equipment TYPE

For Report Dates 10-01-2013 to 12-31-2013

EQPT_TYPE	Count	% Share	Loan Amount	% Share
AGRICULTURAL EQPT	114	0.49%	484,115,123.35	0.66
APPLIANCE	49	0.21%	32,403,934.04	0.04
AUXILIARY EQPT	248	1.06%	4,069,395,578.29	5.54
BUS/MASS TRANSPORTATION	597	2.55%	3,139,176,724.23	4.27
CARS	14,280	61.03%	18,878,346,977.64	25.70
COMPUTER/PERIPHERAL	3,226	13.79%	6,188,795,058.63	8.42
CONSTRUCTION/HEAVY/MINING EQPT	353	1.51%	3,913,522,361.08	5.33
FOOD PROCESSING/PROD EQPT	154	0.66%	1,622,416,239.65	2.21
FURNITURE/FIXTURE	3	0.01%	14,960,830.57	0.02
HANDLING EQPT	41	0.18%	362,571,999.74	0.49
INDUSTRIAL EQPT	247	1.06%	1,720,514,775.74	2.34
KITCHEN EQPT	23	0.10%	15,341,283.20	0.02
MARINE EQPT	36	0.15%	1,834,763,221.52	2.50
MEDICAL/DENTAL EQPT	1,703	7.28%	13,808,480,931.73	18.79
OFFICE EQPT/BPO EQPT	1	0.00%	640,000.00	0.00
OTHER LAND TRANSPQ EQPT	334	1.43%	1,733,282,534.00	2.36
OTHERS (NON-INDUSTRIAL)	137	0.59%	2,779,283,598.43	3.78
PACKAGING EQPT	23	0.10%	537,455,795.15	0.73
PLASTIC MFG EQPT	5	0.02%	29,960,000.00	0.04
POWER EQPT	31	0.13%	406,264,957.50	0.55
PRINTING EQPT	70	0.30%	668,361,400.80	0.91
REAL ESTATE	74	0.32%	2,369,417,149.09	3.23
TELECOM EQPT	205	0.88%	1,935,589,587.56	2.63
TRUCK	1,444	6.17%	6,924,166,988.14	9.42
Total	23,398	100.00%	73,469,227,050.08	100.00

Statistics: Equipment Type By Year

BANK	YEAR							TOTAL	%
	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014		
AGRICULTURAL EQPT	0	0	0	99	2	87	9	197	0.30
AIRCRAFT	0	0	0	0	2	4	0	6	0.01
APPLIANCE	0	0	0	0	14	503	82	599	0.92
AUXILIARY EQPT	0	0	0	2	153	605	7	767	1.18
BUS/MASS TRANSPORTATION	0	24	191	165	280	497	71	1,228	1.89
CARS	3	132	1,930	2,944	5,345	21,585	4,022	35,961	55.33
COMPUTER/PERIPHERAL	0	0	0	1,978	2,977	5,510	866	11,331	17.44
CONSTRUCTION/HEAVY/MINING EQPT	0	0	0	70	100	1,281	91	1,542	2.37
FOOD PROCESSING/PROD EQPT	0	0	0	46	207	560	7	820	1.26
FURNITURE/FIXTURE	0	0	0	2	3	47	53	105	0.16
HANDLING EQPT	0	0	0	30	31	140	28	229	0.35
INDUSTRIAL EQPT	0	0	0	160	651	484	47	1,342	2.06
KITCHEN EQPT	0	0	0	20	68	13	41	142	0.22
MARINE EQPT	0	0	0	0	4	52	13	69	0.11
MEDICAL/DENTAL EQPT	0	0	0	896	87	3,471	90	4,544	6.99
OFFICE EQPT/BPO EQPT	0	0	0	0	112	232	5	349	0.54
OTHER LAND TRANSPQ EQPT	0	0	0	296	40	110	22	468	0.72
OTHERS (NON-INDUSTRIAL)	0	1	1	0	26	403	147	578	0.89
PACKAGING EQPT	0	0	0	16	9	47	3	75	0.12
PLASTIC MFG EQPT	0	0	0	5	4	9	0	18	0.03
POWER EQPT	0	0	0	3	16	64	4	87	0.13
PRINTING EQPT	0	0	0	18	33	235	8	294	0.45
REAL ESTATE	0	0	0	4	78	130	31	243	0.37
TELECOM EQPT	0	0	0	202	0	89	1	292	0.45
TRUCK	0	11	52	163	572	2,539	360	3,697	5.69
VESSEL	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6	0.01
TOTAL	3	168	2,174	7,119	10,814	38,703	6,008	64,989	
%	0.00	0.26	3.35	10.95	16.64	59.55	9.24		

Participation Requirements

1. Accomplish two(2) sets of Participation Application
2. Submit to PFA for its Endorsement to BAPCB
3. Submit Participation Application with PFA Endorsement to BAPCB
4. If not a subscriber to BAPCB services, submit the following to BAPCB and PFA:
 - a. Bank or Company Profile
 - b. Latest GIS
 - c. Articles of Incorporation and By-Laws

Q & A

Thank You.